ANCHOR
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date
PROJECT INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE WITH:
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Photometric Data
• Dimensional Data
EXTERNAL LINKS
• NX Distributed Intelligence™ Brochure
• SpectraSync™ Brochure
CONSTRUCTION
Housing, wireway, and ends are formed from
code-gauge steel. Housing components act as heat sink for LED
heat dissipation. Knockouts are provided for electrical access
and mounting. Available with or without frosted acrylic lens.
FINISH
White painted parts are treated with a five-stage phosphate
bonding process and finished with high reflectance
baked enamel.
ELECTRICAL
Long-life LEDs are rated for 60,000 hours at L80
lumen maintenance.
FEATURES
• Uninterrupted ribbon of light; row mounting optional
• Long life 60,000 hour LEDs at L80 for reduced maintenance
• Superior color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam ellipse and greater than 80 CRI
• Available in 2', 4' or 8' lengths
• Optional integral emergency battery pack
• Three lens options as well as less lens (NL)
• Modular replaceable LED boards and driver accessible for future maintenance or upgrades
• Surface mount, wall mount or suspended
• DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified, with some Premium Qualified configurations - see
• Optional SpectraSync™ offers three modes of tunable white solutions and integrates seamlessly into a
variety of control systems
• NX Distributed Intelligence™ provides options for standalone and networked integrated sensor with wired
or wireless connectivity for NX system deployments
• Five year warranty
CERTIFICATION
All luminaires are built to UL 1598 and 2108 standards, and bear appropriate CSA c/US labels. Damp location
labeling is standard. Emergency equipped fixtures labeled UL924. Adheres to LM79, LM80, and TM21
industry standards.
WARRANTY
Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply).
MULTIPURPOSE LINEAR
™
SURFACE / MPSPage 1/8 Rev. 09/11/18
MPS
MultiPurpose Linear
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
ANCHOR
SURFACE / MPS
EXAMPLE MPS4-40ML- C W-EDU
YOUR ORDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
S18 18" Stem, Canopy
SS18 18" Swivel Stem—45° Swivel
CM24SCF3-KIT 24” Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3 wire feed
CM48SCF3-KIT 48” Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3 wire feed
CSHC Chain Hanger Assembly
MPSZT Zip Tee Hanger - 1 1/2" Spacer on T-Bar Ceiling
MPSTH Slide Tong Hanger
MPSCRK-C Continuous Row Kit, Curve
MPSCRK-F Continuous Row Kit, Flat